








Spencer Summerhays - City Council Campaign Finance Disclosure - Thru July 29, 2021
Full Summary

Date Check # Payee Category Memo/Notes Deposit Payment Balance
June 25, 2021 Spencer Summerahys Personal Donation Donations $25.00 $25.00
June 25, 2021 Spencer Summerahys Personal Donation Donations $25.00 $50.00
June 28, 2021 Rebekah and Stephen Richards Donations $100.00 $150.00
June 28, 2021 Daniel and Hailey Poppe Donations $50.00 $200.00
June 29, 2021 Tim and Jenn Carr Donations $50.00 $250.00
June 29, 2021 Curtis and Lenyce Jolley Donations $100.00 $350.00
June 30, 2021 Kendalyn and Mac Tanner Donations $20.00 $370.00
June 30, 2021 Sean Cosper Donations $150.00 $520.00
June 30, 2021 Rebekah and Matt Pierce Donations $100.00 $620.00

July 1, 2021 Rachel and Sam Miller Donations $25.00 $645.00
July 1, 2021 Mark and Heidi Farmer Donations $100.00 $745.00
July 1, 2021 Larry and Jean Thurgood Donations $100.00 $845.00
July 1, 2021 Paul and Sherry Cutler Donations $25.00 $870.00
July 2, 2021 Clark and Wendy Harms Donations $50.00 $920.00
July 2, 2021 Hayes and Terri Carr Donations $100.00 $1,020.00
July 2, 2021 Elizabeth and James Richards Donations $100.00 $1,120.00
July 3, 2021 Brooke and Jeff Holman Donations $100.00 $1,220.00
July 5, 2021 Dale and Dawn Getz Donations $100.00 $1,320.00
July 5, 2021 Jim and Jill Haslam Donations $25.00 $1,345.00
July 6, 2021 Harland Checks Campaign Expense Checking account checks ($26.00) $1,319.00
July 6, 2021 Spencer Summerahys Personal Donation Donations $200.00 $1,519.00
July 6, 2021 The Boyer Company Donations $2,000.00 $3,519.00
July 8, 2021 101 Spencer Summerhays Campaign Expense Reimburse - Alphagraphics - yard signs ($752.21) $2,766.79
July 8, 2021 102 Spencer Summerhays Campaign Expense Reimburse - Wix - website domain name ($13.95) $2,752.84
July 8, 2021 103 Spencer Summerhays Campaign Expense Reimburse - Wix - website design/hosting ($147.86) $2,604.98
July 8, 2021 Justin Martin Donations $30.00 $2,634.98

July 12, 2021 ALPHAGRAPHICS88 Campaign Expense Campaign yard signs ($1,524.55) $1,110.43
July 12, 2021 Jeff and Becki Wright Donations $50.00 $1,160.43
July 21, 2021 Ashley Allsop Donations $40.00 $1,200.43
July 22, 2021 Brooke and Jeff Lewis Donations $25.00 $1,225.43
July 23, 2021 Facebook Ad Campaign Expense Facebook ads ($25.00) $1,200.43
July 24, 2021 Jason and Heather Smith Donations $100.00 $1,300.43
July 25, 2021 Facebook Ad Campaign Expense Facebook ads ($25.00) $1,275.43
July 26, 2021 Facebook Ad Campaign Expense Facebook ad ($25.00) $1,250.43
July 26, 2021 Kathy Gardner Donations $20.00 $1,270.43
July 27, 2021 Facebook Ad Campaign Expense Facebook ad ($35.00) $1,235.43
July 27, 2021 ALPHAGRAPHICS88 Campaign Expense flyers ($184.29) $1,051.14
July 29, 2021 Facebook Ad Campaign Expense Facebook ad ($50.00) $1,001.14
July 29, 2021 Cody Hansen Campaign Misc Discarded sign reimbursement $50.00 $1,051.14

Final Balance: $1,051.14

Total Inflows: $3,860.00

Total Outflows: ($2,808.86)

Net Total: $1,051.14

In-Kind Donations Summary
Emilie Daly Website/graphic design - signs, flyers, website
Ryan Anderson Website/graphic design - signs, flyers, website
Janeen Getz Photography



Spencer Summerhays - City Council Campaign Finance Disclosure - Thru July 29, 2021
Itemized Summary

July 6, 2021 Harland Checks Campaign Expense Checking account checks ($26.00)
July 8, 2021 101 Spencer Summerhays Campaign Expense Reimburse - Alphagraphics - yard signs ($752.21)
July 8, 2021 102 Spencer Summerhays Campaign Expense Reimburse - Wix - website domain name ($13.95)
July 8, 2021 103 Spencer Summerhays Campaign Expense Reimburse - Wix - website design/hosting ($147.86)

July 12, 2021 ALPHAGRAPHICS88 Campaign Expense Campaign yard signs ($1,524.55)
July 23, 2021 Facebook Ad Campaign Expense Facebook ads ($25.00)
July 25, 2021 Facebook Ad Campaign Expense Facebook ads ($25.00)
July 26, 2021 Facebook Ad Campaign Expense Facebook ad ($25.00)
July 27, 2021 Facebook Ad Campaign Expense Facebook ad ($35.00)
July 27, 2021 ALPHAGRAPHICS88 Campaign Expense flyers ($184.29)
July 29, 2021 Facebook Ad Campaign Expense Facebook ad ($50.00)

TOTAL ($2,808.86)

June 25, 2021 Spencer Summerahys Personal Donation Donations $25.00
June 25, 2021 Spencer Summerahys Personal Donation Donations $25.00
June 28, 2021 Rebekah and Stephen Richards Donations $100.00
June 28, 2021 Daniel and Hailey Poppe Donations $50.00
June 29, 2021 Tim and Jenn Carr Donations $50.00
June 29, 2021 Curtis and Lenyce Jolley Donations $100.00
June 30, 2021 Kendalyn and Mac Tanner Donations $20.00
June 30, 2021 Sean Cosper Donations $150.00
June 30, 2021 Rebekah and Matt Pierce Donations $100.00

July 1, 2021 Rachel and Sam Miller Donations $25.00
July 1, 2021 Mark and Heidi Farmer Donations $100.00
July 1, 2021 Larry and Jean Thurgood Donations $100.00
July 1, 2021 Paul and Sherry Cutler Donations $25.00
July 2, 2021 Clark and Wendy Harms Donations $50.00
July 2, 2021 Hayes and Terri Carr Donations $100.00
July 2, 2021 Elizabeth and James Richards Donations $100.00
July 3, 2021 Brooke and Jeff Holman Donations $100.00
July 5, 2021 Dale and Dawn Getz Donations $100.00
July 5, 2021 Jim and Jill Haslam Donations $25.00
July 6, 2021 Spencer Summerahys Personal Donation Donations $200.00
July 6, 2021 The Boyer Company Donations $2,000.00
July 8, 2021 Justin Martin Donations $30.00

July 12, 2021 Jeff and Becki Wright Donations $50.00
July 21, 2021 Ashley Allsop Donations $40.00
July 22, 2021 Brooke and Jeff Lewis Donations $25.00
July 24, 2021 Jason and Heather Smith Donations $100.00
July 26, 2021 Kathy Gardner Donations $20.00

TOTAL $3,810.00

July 29, 2021 Cody Hansen Campaign Misc Discarded sign reimbursement $50.00

Net Total: $1,051.14

In-Kind Donations Summary
Emilie Daly Website/graphic design - signs, flyers, website
Ryan Anderson Website/graphic design - signs, flyers, website
Janeen Getz Photography

Itemized Expenditures

Itemized Donations/Contributors

Other Campaign Receipts


